
GGG

GG
GG
GG
GG
GG

EE
EEEE

GG
GG

GG
GG

GG
GGG

GG
GG

GG

GG
GG

EE
EE
EE

GG
GG

GG
GG
GGGG

GG
GG

GG
GG

EE
EE
EE

GG
GGGG

GG

G

GG

2400

46
00

4000

4200

2000

5800

3200

3600

4000

3400

40
00

20
00

62
00

220
0

3800

4400

34
00

2800

58
00

4200

54
00

3200

2800

5600

54
00

3400

36
00

3800

40
00

5200

460
0

30
00

4600

40
00

2600

5400
4400

2600

2400

4400

3000

4200

3600

46
00

60
00

3400
6200

2200

3600

5000

6200

4200

40
00

3400

4200

3600

4800

3400

4000

5400

3600

5600

5400

3200

5200

420
0

6000

5000

5200

4000

5600

3600

2400

5000

3400

3200

2800

4400

4000

42
00

3600

4000

4000

4000

4600

44
00

4200

3800

4600

2400

4600

38
00

1800

58
00

4000

200
0

4800

3600

3400

5400

3400

5800

200
0

360
0

3600

4800

4600

4600

4200

3600

4800

5400

34
00

3600

460
0

3200

30
00

3400

2600

2800

52
00

56
00

1800

3600

5600

320
0

5000

3800

4000 42
00

4800

5400

4600

5000

5200

4000

4400

3400

4800

540
0

3000

5000

4000

3600

30
00

540
0

2400

4600

50
00

5200

3600

3000

220
0

3200

4600

2800

2600

18
00

2800

2200

5600

3600

3000

4000

3200

2200

5400

5800

4200

2200

3800

4000

2600

5200

4000

42
00

3400

3400

3000

3200

4000

1800

2800

4200

6000

4200

3200

4600

4000

3600

5000

2200

6000

2200

52
00

4200

4000

4800

52
00

5800

5600

2800

5200

4000

3800

4800

5000

500
0

4200

36
00

3400

40
00

20
00

240
0

4600

2800

320
0

5400

4000

4000

6000

5200

3200

3600

2200

4800

5200

4800

5800

2000

480
0

5600

3400

2200

5000

36
00

5200

4800

3200

500
0

4600

36
00

3600

44
00

540
0

400
0

3800

4200

1800

2000

3200

4600
4800

4200

4800

280
0

42
00

3200

3800

2600

2800

4600

5800

3400

340
0

38
00

3800
5600

46
00

4800

50
00

54
00

54
00

520
0

2200

38
00

4400

3200

5200

2200

5000

4600

4400

40
00

42
00

4000

H
H

H
H

H

H
H H

H

H H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H
H H H

H H H HH H H
H

H H HH HH H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H H

H
H

H
H

H

H H

H

H

H
H

H H

H

H
H H

H H

H

H
H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H
H H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

HHH

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H H
H

H

H

H H
H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

HHH

H
H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H H

H
H

H

H H H

H

H H

H

H H

H

H H H

H H H

H

H H

H

H

H H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

HH

H

HHH

H

H
H

H
H

HHHHHHHHH
HHHHHHHHHH

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H
H

H
HHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHH

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

HHHHH
HH

HHHHH
H

H
H

H
HH

HH
HHHH

H
H

H
H

H
HHHH

HH
HH

HH
HH

HHH
HHH

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

8

8

8
8

8

8

R

R

ÄQ

ÄQ

R

R

ÄQ

R

R

R

ÄQ

R

R

ÄQ

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

"

´

R

"

8

N

OO

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

4697

G oa t

281

B ig  Talk

23

Hershey

32

Joes

19

STAT E PARK
Ce

da
r

F O R E S T

Boehls 1901

17

4731

7

RA
NG

ER

18

DI
ST

RI
CT

24

1

T.  4 1  N .

J     O     E

20 Bar

296

C L E A R W A T E R   C O

D w orsh a k

1

East

Boehls

NATIONA L

1600

10

2

28

Roon ey

24

S T A T E

31

296
C r e ek

S T A T E

Gaging Station

C    L   E    A   R    W    A   T    E    R

BM
6010

3643

Crescen do

R   I   D   G   E

T.  4 1  N .

F   O   R   E   S   T

Creek

6

S H O S H O N E   C O

R 6 E

S     T

5809

Sp
ir e

s

6251

3

F O R E S T

1S
T

C r eek

29

F S F

F O R E S T

L ak e

Point

1844

C r ee k

Larkins

BOU NDA RY

Helipad

3540

R   E   S   E   R   V   O   I  R

F  O  R  E  S  T

O'Donnell

120

BM

Creek

2796

STAT E PARK

BM
1842

C r eek

Ta ng le

23

13

12

17

FOR
C r eek

120

Rock

5218

C r eek

21

Creek

5456

5583

4002

STATE

3743

9

West

Point

3706

Brush

17

R .  5  E .

3289

  R  5  E

5

3097

R .  4  E .

West

4585

Meadows

RD

5741

Fork

120

Thra sh er

Butte Creek

4858

Bar

MA
RI

ES

Blackdome Azimuth

120

Getaway

26

W

West

11

30

9

Fork

Duncecap

D   W   O   R   S   H   A  K

6437

5407

21

M ilk

M
ER

ID
IA

N

D ip

3117

11

Landing

3985

F O R E S T

2312

18

3773

30

S   M   I   T   H

Indian

Morris Saddle

Mountain

3496

F O R K

Ba
r

8

3448
33

(A dm  b y C N F )

F o e h l

BM

Sp ir es

Cabin

N     A     T     I     O     N     A     L

R  5  E

RIVER

30

30

C r ee k

BOU N DA RY

BM 6240

2482 Campsite

N O R T H  F O R K

6156

32

S  
   

J  
   

N  
   

F

R oon
ey

Cree
k

27

5090

Pit

1600

F O R E S T

296

5890

8

S p rin g

S T   J O E     N   F

BDY

5532

T  4 1  N

Fork

Th
ras

he
r

27

F L O O D W O O D

30

L IT T L E

C L E A RWAT E R

Campsite

Fe
lls

25

Cr

S     J     N     F

30

FLO O D W O O D

C L E A R W A T E R    C O

DI
ST

RI
CT

19

R D

N O R T H

Knob

Peak

Jumpoff

18

6

595

Fork

6244

7

Cree
k

ST

M ead
ow

s

4930

F L O O D W O O D

Saddle

28

BM

5699

Butte

AV
ER

Y

Joker

4311

FO R E S T

C re ek

F O R K

Brush
Hill

3084

DI
ST

RI
CT

Mile 51

AVERY

14

4228

Tim
ber

4841

Roon ey

F     O     R     E     S     T

BM

2064

Campsite

T.  4 2  N .

F oeh l

15

Cr 25

S T   J O E     N   F

6

De la te

22

7

C reek

Campsite

4W
D

TT 9

18 17

C L E A RWAT E R

Creek

20

Moses
Butte

Creek

S H O S H O N E   C O
S p r

R IV E R

Cr

31

ST
  J

OE
   

 N
  F

C r
eek

4443

F   S   F

 T  4 1  N

Cr
eek

L A N D  B O A R D

ST
  M

AR
IE

S

240

BM

7

C r eek

Crescend o

30

Creek

Creek

C r

4318

4307

Rock

6

5

S T A T E

Smith

NO
RT

H 
FO

RK
Borrow

C L E A R W A T E R   C O

Lookout

C r e ek

4212

18

6411

6

Bohns

Butte

7

Cr
eek

19

RD

Cobb ler

G ra v e l

5

25

RE S E RVO IR

N ATION A L

Peak

DI
ST

RI
CT

7

Landing Strip

Saddle

8

Cr
eek

7

2

10

25

Dennis

Prospect

Foeh l

S   J   N   F

N     A     T     I     O     N     A     L

7

120

ME
RI

DI
AN

Clugs

S     J     N     F

4780

M   O   U   N   T   A   I   N   S

NO
RT

H 
 F

OR
K

F O R K

378

7

4

11

27

6104

3996

Peak

BM

7

120

Brush

4929

9

6

2934

F oeh l

Creek

3986

18

S  
   

J  
   

N  
   

F

15

FL O O D W O O D

EA
ST

M eadow s

Me
ad

ow
s

S T A T E

29

AVERY

RA
NG

ER

F 
  O

   
R 

  E
   

S 
  T

BM

18

Cr
eek

L oop

FO REST

13

30

5672

F L O O D W O O D

(A dm  by C N F)

35

2970

R  4  E

S  J   N   F

Campsite

30

4590

4350

6

L   I   T   T   L   E

BDY

16

34

  R 5 E

F   L   O   O   D   W   O   O   D

R .  5  E .

R eser vo ir

R .  6  E .

19

5946

R IV E R

S H O S H O N E    C O
C L E A R W A T E R   C O

P it ch for k

2546

119

J     O     E

1548

4452

4310

Fk

8

R i d g e

R 4 E

BM 5234

30

31

26

ELEVATIO N

Peak

3158

4401

7
7

19

4130

S H O S H O N E   C O

10

S  
   

J  
   

N  
   

F

C r
eek

R  6  E

G   O   A   T

R  4  E

C r eek

T hra sh er

AU
XI

LI
AR

Y

19

Creek

120

Jug
Sprin g

C r eek

NO RTH

W h ite

C reek

5656

25

T.  4 2  N .

Goa t

ST  JO E  N F

3225

Crescendo

3

C reek

Chicadee

 T  4 2  N

3843

13

Creek

D ip

R .  6  E .

31

Jug Rock

19 22

Pit

F  L  O  O  D  W  O  O  D

5107

29

2732

4

3802

R  5  E

Cobblers

281

3431

2774

120

N e w  B o e h l s

Fork

BM

Cabin

5427

P itch fork

29

24

Ridge

281

BM

12

2408

FO REST

16

3610

Campsite

29

C 
  L

   
E 

  A
   

R 
  W

   
A 

  T
   

E 
  R

28

S     T

18

F O R E S T

LAN D BO ARD

Lark ins

BM
6306

19

F L O O D W O O D

N 
  A

   
T 

  I
   

O 
  N

   
A 

  L

2862

Finns

Blue Heaven

Mile 50

S T A T E

8

West

595

Creek

5

Wh isk ey

119

20

Creek

8

Cr
eek

RD
RA

NG
ER

S  
   

J  
   

N  
   

F

Stocking

S   T   A   T   E

14

Crampton

EA
ST

R 5 E

Long

F   S   F

6437

C L E A R WAT E R

Cr
eek

Blackdome

36

3438

R .  5  E .

F     O     R     E     S     T

5870

6630

240

12
Borrow

N A T I O N A L

6392

3985

R A
N G

E R

Dip

4252

Creek

26

5003

T  4 2  N

6

Goat

Long

20

115°52'30"

115°52'30"
47°00'00" 47°00'00"

115°45'00"

115°45'00"
46°52'30"46°52'30"

5192

5193

5194

5195

5196

5197

5198

5199

5200

5201

5202

5203

5205

5193

5194

5196

5197

5198

5199

5200

5201

5202

5203

5204

5205

5195000m N

5204000m N

586 587 588 589 590 591 592 594 595

586 588 589 590 591 592 593 594 595587000m E

593000m E

55'00"

57'30"

55'00"

57'30"

50'00" 47'30"

50'00" 47'30"

NN

NM NN

NM

457

457

457

220

220

457

457

U .S . D E P A R T M E N T  O F  A G R IC U L T U R E
FO R E ST S E RV IC E 7.5 -M IN U T E  S E R IE S  (T O P O G R A P H IC )

LIT TL E G O AT M O U N TAIN S Q U AD RAN G LE
ID A H O

LIT TL E G O AT M O U N TAIN S, ID

M o nt an a
Pe ak

B uzza rd
R oos t

Tow n ship
B utt e

B erth a
H ill

M o n u m e n t a l
B u tte s

W id ow
M o un ta in

Little G o at
M o un ta in s

Pin ch ot
B utt e

Th o m p son
Po in t

Idaho
Interstate.. ......... ........ ......... ........ .........
U .S . .... ......... ........ ......... ........ ......... ......
Sta te ......... ........ ......... ........ ......... ........ .

Na tional F orest, suitable
for passenger cars ........ ......... .....

C ounty....... ........ ......... ........ ......... ........

Na tional F orest, suitable for 
high  clearance  veh icles ....... ......... ........ .
Na tional F orest Trail... ......... ........ ........

H ighwa y.... ......... ........ ......... ........ ........

Gate; B arrier........ ......... ........ ......... .....
Trail...... ......... ........ ......... ........ ......... ....
Unim proved , 4 w heel drive ....... ........ .
R oad , D irt ....... ........ ......... ........ ......... ..
R oad , G ravel..... ......... ........ ......... ........
R oad , P aved........... ........ ......... ........ ....
R oad , U nspecified ......... ........ ......... .....

¥
¦

¼
j
¬

k°

5
101

105
105

60

79
6

384

n

o J

4WD

H IG H WAY S  A N D R O AD S

C heck with  local F orest Service un it  for current 
travel conditions and  restrictions

×

Ù
GN

MN

0°52´
15 MILS

14°25´
256 MILS

UTM GRID AND 2013 MAGNETIC NORTH
DECLINATION AT CENTER OF SHEET

5200
NN

NM

Grid Zone Designation
11T

U.S. National Grid
100,000 - m Square ID

This  is not a lega l docum ent. P ublic lands are  sub ject to cha nge and  leasing , a nd  m a y ha ve 
access restrictions.  N ot all  roa ds and  tra ils on  this m ap a re open  to m otor veh icle use.  
C heck with  appropriate o fficials  and  obtain  appropriate regulatory  m aps a nd  inform ation .  
Obtain  perm ission  before entering  priva te  lands.

This  m ap product uses  the  m ost current data available  in  the  U SD A  F orest Service cartogra phic 
da taba se .  M odifications, updates, and  corrections m a y be m a de at any tim e.  P rint q ua lity 
is determ ined  by  the output device  used  w hen  producing  a ha rdcopy product.

Non-Na tional F orest System  lands w ithin  the Na tional F orest as  of  
Inhold ings m ay exist  in  other N ationa l or State  reserva tions.

North  A m erican  D atum  of 19 83 (N A D  83). 
P roduced  by the U S D A  F orest S erv ice .
Projection  and  1,0 00-m eter t ics : U niversa l Transverse  M ercator,  zone 11.

1994Full R evis ion  o f Forest S ervice  la nds
Updates  to  Tra nsportation  
Updates  to  B oundaries

1994
1994

This  product generated  and  dow nloaded  on  12/15/20 15
ADJOINING QUADRANGLES

1994.


